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Indian Rupee Futures
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DGCX Equities
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Apple Inc Futures

Apple Inc Futures
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ACC Futures
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Eicher Motors Futures
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Bharti Infratel Futures
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 27-Dec-2019

Bharti Infratel Futures DINFRATEL 26-Mar-20 0 259.15 0 0 259.45 0 -
Bharti Infratel Futures DINFRATEL 30-Jan-20 0 192.3 0 0 257.1 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 30-Jan-20 0 148.8 0 0 128 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 26-Mar-20 0 129.35 0 0 129.2 0 -
I0C Futures DIOC 27-Feb-20 0 133.95 0 0 128.6 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 27-Feb-20 0 249.25 0 0 239.3 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 26-Mar-20 0 242.35 0 0 240.4 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 30-Jan-20 239.45 238.7 239.45 238.7 238.2 2 2
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 24-Feb-20 0 129.17 0 0 139.17 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 20-Jan-20 0 129.17 0 0 139.17 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 27-Feb-20 0 1631.8 0 0 1702.6 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 26-Mar-20 0 1737.25 0 0 1710.45 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 30-Jan-20 0 1596.35 0 0 1694.75 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 30-Jan-20 1293.95 1308.1 1308.7 1293.6 1306.65 10 35
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 26-Mar-20 0 1320.6 0 0 1318.75 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 27-Feb-20 0 1363.95 0 0 1312.7 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 27-Feb-20 0 812 0 0 778.7 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 26-Mar-20 0 776.65 0 0 782.3 0 -
Lupin Futures DLUPIN 30-Jan-20 0 755.45 0 0 775.15 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 30-Jan-20 0 614.85 0 0 533.05 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 26-Mar-20 0 535.45 0 0 537.95 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 27-Feb-20 0 550 0 0 535.5 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 24-Feb-20 0 149.65 0 0 158.98 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 20-Jan-20 0 149.65 0 0 158.98 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 27-Feb-20 0 7350 0 0 7418.9 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 26-Mar-20 0 7438.1 0 0 7453.15 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 30-Jan-20 7345 7375 7375 7345 7384.85 5 11
NTPC Futures DNTPC 30-Jan-20 0 124.15 0 0 1175 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 26-Mar-20 0 116.95 0 0 118.55 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 27-Feb-20 0 120 0 0 118.05 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 27-Feb-20 0 140 0 0 129.7 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 26-Mar-20 0 127.85 0 0 130.3 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 30-Jan-20 0 143.65 0 0 129.1 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 30-Jan-20 0 201.15 0 0 190.1 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 26-Mar-20 0 189.95 0 0 191.85 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 27-Feb-20 0 201.15 0 0 190.95 0 -
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 27-Feb-20 0 1600 0 0 1557.9 0 -
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 26-Mar-20 0 1569.75 0 0 1565.1 0 -
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures DRIL 30-Jan-20 1535.65 1553.25 1553.25 1535.65 1550.75 13 49
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 30-Jan-20 336.2 339.45 340.65 336.2 339.1 14 4
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 26-Mar-20 0 336.45 0 0 342.2 0 -
State Bank of India Futures DSBIN 27-Feb-20 0 355 0 0 340.65 0 -
Sun Pharma Futures DSUNPHARMA 27-Feb-20 0 465 0 0 430.3 0 -
Sun Pharma Futures DSUNPHARMA 26-Mar-20 0 436.2 0 0 432.3 0 -
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Sun Pharma Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Motors DVR Futures
Tata Power Futures

Tata Power Futures

Tata Power Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures
Tech Mahindra Futures
Tech Mahindra Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
UPL Futures

UPL Futures
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Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
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Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

Zee Entertainment Futures
Zee Entertainment Futures

Zee Entertainment Futures

DGCX Hydrocarbons
Contract Name
Brent Crude Oil Futures

Brent Crude Oil Futures

Brent Crude Oil Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet
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0 0
177.05 176.6
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
153.2 152.2
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

High Low

0 0

0 0
68.25 67.71

428.3
73.05
73.7
73.4
56.65
56.95
56.4
472.05
476.4
474.25
2220.65
2230.9
2210.45
784.45
791.7
788.05
177.95
178.75
177.1
4077.65
4115.35
4096.45
586.1
588.8
583.4
152.6
154
153.3
250.05
251.2
248.9
48.25
48.7
48.5
302
303.4
300.65

Settlement
Price

60.15
60.44
68.16

Date 27-Dec-2019
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Brent Crude Oil Futures

Dubai India Crude Oil Futures

WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures

DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DICO
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI

DWTI

Daily Market Information Sheet

30-Jan-20
27-Feb-20
30-Mar-20
29-Apr-20
28-May-20
29-Jun-20
30-Jul-20
27-Aug-20
29-Sep-20
29-Oct-20
27-Nov-20
29-Dec-20
28-Jan-21
25-Feb-21
27-May-21
31-Dec-19
18-May-26
19-Apr-21
21-Jun-21
19-Feb-21
19-Jan-21
18-Dec-20
19-Nov-25
19-Oct-20
17-Jan-20
19-Feb-20
19-Mar-20
20-Apr-20
18-May-20
19-Jun-20
20-Jul-20
19-Aug-20
21-Sep-20
19-Nov-20
19-May-21
18-Nov-21
19-May-22
18-Nov-22
19-May-23
17-Nov-23
20-May-24
19-Nov-24
19-May-25
19-Mar-21

66.83

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0o 0o O o o o o o

61.82
61.66

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0o o o o o o o

66.95
64.35
75.54
72.83
72.83
55.24
55.24
64.1
64.1
65.43
61

62
60.1
57
58.52
3985
51
51.58
51.84
52.09
53.25
52.19
53.58
57.65
61.7
61.53
60.83
60.43
81.02
49.65
54.84
57.65
57.65
80.4
68.75
57.13
56.4
55.74
54.23
52.56
52.56
55.2
55.11
51.58

[}
J

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

61.93
61.74

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

66.83

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0o 0o O o o o o o

61.25
61.25

O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

66.87
66.14
65.52
64.93
64.32
63.78
63.34
62.88
62.47
62.06
61.69
61.34
61.03
60.73
60.15
4412
52.62
55.4
54.84
56.04
56.39
56.78
52.49
57.63
61.72
61.53
61.21
60.79
60.28
59.7
59.13
58.58
58.08
57.21
55.13
53.7
52.65
52.05
51.69
51.65
51.65
51.96
52.16
55.71

Date 27-Dec-2019
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 27-Dec-2019
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 17-Jan-20 61.84 61.84 61.84 61.84 61.72 1 16
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Feb-20 0 58.25 0 0 61.53 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Mar-20 0 58.25 0 0 61.21 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 20-Apr-20 0 58.25 0 0 60.79 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 18-May-20 0 60.48 0 0 60.28 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Jun-20 0 52.85 0 0 59.7 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 20-Jul-20 0 54.28 0 0 59.13 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Aug-20 0 52.09 0 0 58.58 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 21-Sep-20 0 51.58 0 0 58.08 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Nov-20 0 53 0 0 57.21 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 19-Oct-20 0 51.58 0 0 57.63 0 -
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures DWTIM 18-Dec-20 0 56.3 0 0 56.78 0 -
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DGCX Metals

Contract Name

Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Aluminium Futures
Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Spot Gold

India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Shanghai Gold Futures
Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Zinc Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

Contract Code Expiry

Price Price
DAH 07-Jan-20 0 1756
DAH 03-Jan-20 0 1830
DAH 02-Jan-20 0 1807
DAH 31-Dec-19 0 18645
DAH 06-Jan-20 0 1750
DCU 26-Jun-20 0 6043
DCU 28-Apr-20 0 6465
DCU 27-Aug-20 0 5722
DCU 26-Feb-20 6277 6225
DCU 25-Nov-20 0 6004
DG 25-Nov-20 0 1499
DG 27-Mar-20 15232 1522.8
DG 29-Jan-20 1517.6  1516.4
DG 29-Jul-20 0 1455
DG 27-May-20 15285 15257
DG 28-Sep-20 0 1547
DGSG 31-Dec-20 0 1506
DIG 30-Jan-20 38939 38922
DIG 30-Mar-20 0 33616
DIG 28-May-20 0 32725
DIG 30-Jul-20 0 35934
DIG 29-Sep-20 0 40900
DIG 27-Nov-20 0 38119
DS 25-Nov-20 0 17135
DS 27-Aug-20 0 18.41
DS 26-Jun-20 0 15.44
DS 28-Apr-20 0 15095
DS 26-Feb-20 0 17.9
DSGC 02-Jan-20 0 297.13
DSGC 03-Jan-20 0 343.38
DSGC 31-Dec-19 0 292
DSGC 06-Jan-20 0  348.27
DZS 02-Jan-20 0 2285
DZS 03-Jan-20 0 2413
DZS 31-Dec-19 0 2475
DZS 07-Jan-20 0 23765
DZS 06-Jan-20 0 2454

Opening Closing High

o O O o o o o o

6277

0

0
1523.2
1519

0
1528.6
0

0
38939

O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

Low

o O O O o o o o

6225

1519

1512.5

1523.7

38922

O O O O O O O O O O O o O 0o o o o o o

Settlement

Price

1843
1833
1824.5
1813
1838
6269
6256.5
6276.5
6238
6287.5
1548.9
1522.9
1516.4
1535.9
1529.4
1542.4
1511.9
39100
39091
39412
39433
39454
39475
17.97
17.97
17.97
17.97
17.88
339.04
340.39
336.59
341.74
2316
23125
2319
23225
2317.5

Date 27-Dec-2019
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 27-Dec-2019

DGCX Indices
Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High Low  Settlement Volume Open Change
Price Price Price Interest in Ol
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 02-Jan-20 0 1373 0 0 1390 0 - -
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 03-Jan-20 0 1308 0 0 1391 0 - -
MSCI INR Futures DMSI 31-Dec-19 0 1352.5 0 0 1389 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 31-Dec-19 0 671.75 0 0 700.5 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 08-Jan-20 0 658 0 0 705.5 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 07-Jan-20 0 687.25 0 0 704.5 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 03-Jan-20 0 642.5 0 0 702.5 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 06-Jan-20 0 687.25 0 0 703.5 0 - -
MSCI USD Futures DMSU 02-Jan-20 0 673 0 0 701.5 0 - -
DGCX Currency Options
Contract Name Contract Expiry Series Opening Closing High Low  Settlement Volume Open Change
Code Price Price Price Interest in Ol
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-130.72 0 9.44 0 0 9.69 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-131.15 0 9.02 0 0 9.26 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-131.58 0 8.61 0 0 8.83 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-132.01 0 8.19 0 0 8.4 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-132.45 0 7.78 0 0 7.96 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-132.89 0 7.36 0 0 7.52 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-133.33 0 6.95 0 0 7.08 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-133.78 0 6.54 0 0 6.63 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-134.23 0 6.13 0 0 6.18 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-134.68 0 5.74 0 0 5.73 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-135.14 0 5.34 0 0 5.27 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-135.59 0 4.96 0 0 4.82 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-136.05 0 4.59 0 0 4.36 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-136.52 0 4.22 0 0 3.89 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-136.99 0 3.86 0 0 3.42 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-137.46 0 3.52 0 0 2.95 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-137.93 0 3.2 0 0 2.48 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-138.41 0 2.88 0 0 2 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-138.89 0 0.84 0 0 1.52 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-139.37 0 231 0 0 1.04 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-139.86 0 2.05 0 0 0.56 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-140.35 0 1.81 0 0 0.16 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-140.85 0 0.36 0 0 0.01 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-141.34 0 1.38 0 0 0.01 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-141.84 0 1.19 0 0 0.01 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-142.35 0 1.02 0 0 0.01 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-142.86 0 0.86 0 0 0.01 0 - -
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 27-Dec-19 CE-143.37 0 0.73 0 0 0.01 0 - -
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Indian Rupee Options
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27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
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27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19
27-Dec-19

27-Dec-19

CE-143.88
CE-144.40
CE-144.93
CE-145.45
CE-145.99
CE-146.52
CE-147.06
CE-147.60
CE-148.15
CE-148.70
CE-149.25
CE-149.81
CE-150.38
PE-130.72
PE-131.15
PE-131.58
PE-132.01
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
PE-139.37
PE-139.86
PE-140.35
PE-140.85
PE-141.34
PE-141.84
PE-142.35
PE-142.86
PE-143.37
PE-143.88

PE-144.40
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0.61
0.51
0.42
0.34
0.28
0.22
0.18
0.14
0.11
0.09
0.07
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.08

0.1
0.12
0.15
0.19
0.23
0.28
0.34
0.41

0.5

0.6
0.71
0.84
0.98
1.14
1.33
1.53

1.75

2.27
2.56
2.87

3.2
3.56
3.93
4.32

4.74
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0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.1
0.45
0.93
1.43
1.94
2.45
2.96
3.47

3.99
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PE-144.93
PE-145.45
PE-145.99
PE-146.52
PE-147.06
PE-147.60
PE-148.15
PE-148.70
PE-149.25
PE-149.81
PE-150.38
CE-129.87
CE-130.29
CE-130.72
CE-131.15
CE-131.58
CE-132.01
CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
CE-134.68
CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
CE-136.99
CE-137.46
CE-137.93
CE-138.41
CE-138.89
CE-139.37
CE-139.86
CE-140.35
CE-140.85
CE-141.34
CE-141.84
CE-142.35
CE-142.86
CE-143.37
CE-143.88

CE-144.40
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5.18
5.62
6.09
6.56
7.06
7.56
8.08
8.6
9.13
9.67
10.23
8.59
8.19
7.79
7.38
6.98
6.59
6.2
5.81
5.43
5.05
4.68
4.33
3.98
3.65
3.33
3.02
2.72
2.45
2.19
1.94
1.71
1.51
1.31
1.14
0.72
0.84
0.36
0.6
0.17
0.41
0.07

0.28
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4.52
5.04
5.58
6.11
6.65
7.19
7.74
8.29
8.84

9.4
9.97
9.77
9.35
8.92
8.49
8.06
7.63
7.19
6.75
6.31
5.86
5.42
4.97
451
4.07
3.62
3.16
2.72

2.3

1.9
1.53
1.19

0.9
0.65
0.45

0.3
0.19
0.12
0.07
0.04
0.02
0.01

0.01
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PE-132.01
PE-132.45
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PE-140.35
PE-140.85
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5.41
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PE-145.99
PE-146.52
PE-147.06
PE-147.60
PE-148.15
PE-148.70
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CE-130.29
CE-130.72
CE-131.15
CE-131.58
CE-132.01
CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
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CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
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CE-137.46
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CE-138.41
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CE-147.60
CE-148.15
CE-148.70
CE-149.25
CE-149.81
PE-130.29
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PE-131.15
PE-131.58
PE-132.01
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
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26-Feb-20 PE-148.70
26-Feb-20 PE-149.25
26-Feb-20 PE-149.81

UP {Fleor 37), Gold Tower (AU)

F.: (+9714) 36 11 617 Cluster I, Jumeirah Lales Towers (JLT)

E. info@dgcx.as PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

8.35
8.87
9.41

10.07
10.62
11.18
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